2006 KLX300R Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Air Cleaner
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2006 KLX300R
PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME

CASE-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11011)
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)
GASKET,L=535 (Ref # 11061)
CAP,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11065)
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13091)
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13091A)
PLATE,DUCT FITTING (Ref # 13270)
DUCT,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14073)
BOOT (Ref # 49006)

ELBOW (Ref # 52014)

BOLT,WING (Ref # 92002)
FITTING (Ref # 92005)
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,6.5X20X1.6 (Ref # 92022)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B)
NOZZLE (Ref # 92062)

BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92151)
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92153)
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92190)
DUCT,AIR INTAKE (Ref # 14073A)

PART NUMBER

11011-1399
11013-1260
11061-1056
11065-1182
13091-1454
13091-1835
13270-1284
14073-1566
49006-1211
52014-1083
92002-1719
92005-1236
92015-1656
92022-125
92037-1554
92037-2082
92037-213
92062-1076
92151-1239
92153-0502
92190-1397
14073-1588
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
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