

2006 KLX300R

PARTS LIST

Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CASE-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11011)	11011-1399	1
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)	11013-1260	1
GASKET,L=535 (Ref # 11061)	11061-1056	1
CAP,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11065)	11065-1182	1
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13091)	13091-1454	1
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13091A)	13091-1835	1
PLATE,DUCT FITTING (Ref # 13270)	13270-1284	1
DUCT,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14073)	14073-1566	1
BOOT (Ref # 49006)	49006-1211	1
ELBOW (Ref # 52014)	52014-1083	1
BOLT,WING (Ref # 92002)	92002-1719	1
FITTING (Ref # 92005)	92005-1236	1
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1656	4
WASHER,6.5X20X1.6 (Ref # 92022)	92022-125	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1554	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)	92037-2082	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B)	92037-213	3
NOZZLE (Ref # 92062)	92062-1076	1
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1239	4
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0502	3
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92190)	92190-1397	1
DUCT,AIR INTAKE (Ref # 14073A)	14073-1588	1